
MEETING DATES FOR 2025 

 

PLAN SUBMISSIONS:  GOWRIE FARM 

 

 

MEETING DATE 

 

 

CUT-OFF DATE 

 

20 January - Monday 

 

 

13 January - Monday 

 

17 February - Monday  

 

 

10 February - Tuesday 

 

17 March - Monday 

 

 

10 March - Monday 

 

22 April - Tuesday 

 

 

15 April - Tuesday 

 

19 May - Monday 

 

 

12 May - Monday 

 

17 June - Tuesday 

 

 

10 June - Tuesday 

 

21 July - Monday 

 

 

14 July - Monday 

 

18 August - Monday 

 

 

11 August - Monday 

 

22 September - Monday 

 

 

15 September - Monday 

 

20 October - Monday 

 

 

13 October - Monday 

 

17 November - Monday 

 

 

10 November - Monday 

 

8 December - Monday 

 

 

1 December - Monday 

 


